












12"-14"

LOCUST

LOW GROWING

EVERGREENS

SEE NOTE 1

5 ISSUED CIVIL RFP CTC

SEE NOTE 2

6 CTCISSUED NU 3rd REVIEW

7 CTCISSUED CABLE RFP

8 ISSUED CIVIL CONTRACTOR CTC

12" CRIMSON MAPLE

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 2

12" CRIMSON

MAPLE

PROPOSED
DUCT BANK

EXISTING
GRADE

PI-F-104

PI-F-105 PI-F-106

PI-F-107

PI-F-102

PI-F-103

PI-F7538-2

 

             01224-46003 PG 002

(TYP.)

8-15-05

1 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION CTC

SPLICE

VAULT 6438

SPLICE VAULT 7538

2 CTCISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION REVISED

TMS #38

SEE DETAIL 5  

DWG. NO. 01224-46003 PG 005

F.O. 

HANDHOLE 6438

F.O. 

HANDHOLE

7538

ISSUED UNDER UNDERGROUND CABLE 

CROSSINGS OF WATERCOURSES AND 

RAILROADS DEVELOPMENT AND 

MANAGEMENT PLAN

3 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION REVISED CTC

CTCISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION REVISED4

NOTES:

1. SILT FENCE ON DOWN SLOPE SIDE OF CONSTRUCTION

AREA, INCLUDING SPOIL PILES.  WHEN AREAS ARE CURRENTLY 

PAVED THEN USE EROSION CONTROL LOGS/GUTTER BUDDIES.

2. TREES AND SHRUBBERY SHALL BE REMOVED.

SEE UTILTY BRIDGE CROSSING

DWG. NO. 01224-16304 PG 001 

THROUGH DWG. NO. 01224-16304 PG 013

FOR LAYOUT AND DETAILS

ISSUED UNDER UNDERGROUND 

CABLE CROSSINGS OF WATERCOURSES 

AND RAILROADS DEVELOPMENT AND 

MANAGEMENT PLAN

SEE UTILTY BRIDGE CROSSING

DWG. NO. 01224-16304 PG 001 

THROUGH DWG. NO. 01224-16304 PG 013

FOR LAYOUT AND DETAILS

ISSUED UNDER UNDERGROUND 

CABLE CROSSINGS OF WATERCOURSES 

AND RAILROADS DEVELOPMENT AND 

MANAGEMENT PLAN
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PLAN AND PROFILE Sta. 1000+00 to 1003+00

C. COURTRIGHT 01223-10001 PG 001

TOWN OF STRATFORD

L. ROWSE

CTC

10/11/05

20

10

0

-40

1001+001000+00

S. NEWLAND

CTC

-30

-10

-20

20

10

0

-40

-30

-10

-20

0

-40

-30

-10

-20

0

-40

-30

-10

-20

-60

-50

-60

-50

1002+00 1003+001002+00

10

20

10

203030

-50-50

10-11-05



AS NOTED

NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO.
FOR

TITLE

BY

DATE

SCALE

APP

DATE

CHKD

DATE

APPCHKBYREVISIONSDATENO.MF APP

APP

DATE

DWG. NO.

THE CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER COMPANY

designed checked

date detailed
SEN-BMCD

D
chkbydateno. revisions

0 60’30’

HORIZONTAL SCALE IN FEET

DOCKET No. 272

MIDDLETOWN-NORWALK 345kV TRANSMISSION PROJECT

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

TWL

#23

TWL

#24

TWL

#25

PLAN AND PROFILE Sta. 1002+00 to 1010+50

C. COURTRIGHT 01223-10001 PG 002

TOWN OF STRATFORD/CITY OF MILFORD

L. ROWSE

CTC

10/11/05

S. NEWLAND

CTC

-80

-60

-70

-30

-20

-10

-50

1004+00 1005+00 1006+00 1007+00 1008+00 1009+00 1010+00

-90

-80

-60

-70

-30

-20

-10

-50

0 20’10’

1003+001003+00

0

1002+00

-80

-60

-70

-30

-20

-10

-50

0

-90

-80

-60

-70

-30

-20

-10

-50

1010+50

A  

01223-46003 PG 006

10-11-05



TWL #20

I/W #1

I/W

#2

I/W

#3

I/W

#4

I/W

#5

I/W

#6

I/W

#7

I/W

#8

I/W

#9

TWL

#1

TWL

#2

TWL

#3

TWL

#4

TWL

#5

TWL

#6

TWL

#7

TWL

#8

TWL

#9

TWL

#10
TWL

#11
TWL

#12

TWL

#13

TWL

#14

TWL

#15

TWL

#16

TWL

#17
TWL

#18

TWL

#19 TWL

#20

AS NOTED

NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO.
FOR

TITLE

BY

DATE

SCALE

APP

DATE

CHKD

DATE

APPCHKBYREVISIONSDATENO.MF APP

APP

DATE

DWG. NO.

THE CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER COMPANY

designed checked

date detailed
SEN-BMCD

D
chkbydateno. revisions

0 60’30’

HORIZONTAL SCALE IN FEET

DOCKET No. 272

MIDDLETOWN-NORWALK 345kV TRANSMISSION PROJECT

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PLAN AND PROFILE Sta. 1010+00 to 1017+25

C. COURTRIGHT 01223-10001 PG 003

L. ROWSE

CTC

10/11/05

CITY OF MILFORD

10

0

-30

-50

-40

1017+00

-50

-40

-30

0

10

S. NEWLAND

CTC

3 12/27/05 CTCISSUED NU FINAL REVIEW

1016+001015+00

-20

-10 -10

-20

0 20’10’

1014+001013+001012+001011+001010+00 1017+25

A  

01223-46003 PG 006

10-11-05

O  

01223-46003 PG 003

REVISED CONTRACT DWGS

2 11/17/05 ISSUED MUNICIPALITY REVIEW

ISSUED MUNICIPALITY REVIEW





Gravel

I/W

#13

I/W

#14

Bridge

Bottom

=60.7

Bridge

Bottom

=63.2

Bridge

Bottom

=60.6

Bridge

Bottom

=59.3

AS NOTED

NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO.
FOR

TITLE

BY

DATE

SCALE

APP

DATE

CHKD

DATE

APPCHKBYREVISIONSDATENO.MF APP

APP

DATE

DWG. NO.

THE CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER COMPANY

designed checked

date detailed
SEN-BMCD

D
chkbydateno. revisions

0 60’30’

0 5’ 10’

HORIZONTAL SCALE IN FEET

VERTICAL SCALE IN FEET

DOCKET No. 272

MIDDLETOWN-NORWALK 345kV TRANSMISSION PROJECT

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PLAN AND PROFILE Sta. 1017+25 to 1023+50

C. COURTRIGHT 01223-10001 PG 004

CITY OF MILFORD

10/11/05

20

15

10

5

-5

0

1019+00 1020+00 1021+00 1023+00

5

10

15

20

35

30

25

S. NEWLAND

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1
SEE NOTE 1

L. ROWSE

1 10/11/05 ISSUED 60% PRELIMINARY CTC

CTC

3 12/27/05 CTC

4 ISSUED CIVIL RFP CTC

5 CTCISSUED CSC

-10 -10

-5

0

5

10

15

20

1022+00

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

1018+00

CTCISSUED ADDENDUM 41-U

1017+25 1021+00 1023+50

CTCISSUED 60% PRELIMINARY (CROSS)

O  

01223-46003 PG 003

PI-M-02

PI-M-01

PI-M-03

PI-M4901-3
PI-M4901-2

10-11-05

TMS #1

SEE DETAIL 5

DWG. NO. 01223-46003 PG 005

SPLICE

VAULT 4901

F. O. HANDHOLE 5801

SPLICE

VAULT 5801
F. O. HANDHOLE 4901

PI-M-04

REVISED CONTRACT DWGS

PI-M4901-4

DUCT BANK 

LOCATED UNDER 

I-95 BRIDGE

3 12/27/05 ISSUED NU FINAL REVIEW CTC

NOTE:

1.  SILT FENCE ON DOWNSLOPE SIDE OF
          CONSTRUCTION AREA, INCLUDING SPOIL PILES. 
          WHEN AREAS ARE CURRENTLY PAVED USE 
          CONNDOT APPROVED SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES.

ISSUED NU FINAL REVIEW

SEE JACK AND BORE CROSSING

DWG. NO. 01223-16402 PG 001

FOR LAYOUT AND DETAILS

ISSUED UNDER UNDERGROUND 

CABLE CROSSINGS OF WATERCOURSES 

AND RAILROADS DEVELOPMENT AND 

MANAGEMENT PLAN

1 CTC6/1/06 ISSUED 60% PRELIMINARY

2 9/4/06 CTCISSUED CSC



Utility Pole

(Typical)

AS NOTED

NORTHEAST UTILITIES SERVICE CO.
FOR

TITLE

BY

DATE

SCALE

APP

DATE

CHKD

DATE

APPCHKBYREVISIONSDATENO.MF APP

APP

DATE

DWG. NO.

THE CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER COMPANY

designed checked

date detailed
SEN-BMCD

D
chkbydateno. revisions

0 60’30’

0 5’ 10’

HORIZONTAL SCALE IN FEET

VERTICAL SCALE IN FEET

DOCKET No. 272

MIDDLETOWN-NORWALK 345kV TRANSMISSION PROJECT

FOR REFERENCE ONLY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

1 10/11/05 ISSUED 60% PRELIMINARY

S. NEWLAND

60

55

50

45

40

35

60

55

50

45

40

35

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

O  

01223-46003 PG 003

30 30

PI-M-04

NOTE: 

1. TREES AND SHRUBBERY

SHALL BE REMOVED

10-11-05

O  

01223-46003 PG 003

3 12/27/05 ISSUED NU FINAL REVIEW

1 CTC6/1/06 ISSUED 60% PRELIMINARY

2 9/4/06 CTCISSUED CSC
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